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ELIOR GROUP SA

ISIN:  FR0011950732

Overview
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Price
3.09 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.34% (0.10)

FR0011950732
ELIOR

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

784 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

- (5,386)
- (6,335)
3.008 EUR
3.118 EUR
3.00 EUR
2.99 EUR
3.075113 EUR
504,265
1,550,672.00
737
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011950732&ID_NOTATION=103665466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011950732&ID_NOTATION=103665466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90fe6055d273df69a015a4d8675420fa35c3313fb5439780818072e17204497a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ba0c898fcc64364f1&time=1723351840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c15caf7ad132a9febadcdf4b57837045da0dd61d63cf985f7b5d220265d4095c&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1bce0288aab385c7&time=1723351840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33d033da93334cdd74c45eb88500b55107e28e3c0a86db320317042e9e02f3c4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57e25e37b92002a9d&time=1723351840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c869d8512a17172f887674be0181166ddc77b7a7c44681e46077d4c24158eb62&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a65b9863e51a3e37&time=1723351840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adc34388c6908962e0bfa1c6663d90b3f90f5997b8f8a4bd6a2a3c33286ef239&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e665725ddb5445e48&time=1723351840&tool=RSC

ELIOR GROUP SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:13

Price
3.09 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN FR0011950732
Symbol ELIOR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 784 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (5,386)
Ask (Ask size) - (6,335)
Open 3.008 EUR
High 3.118 EUR
Low 3.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.99 EUR
VWAP 3.075113 EUR
Volume (pcs) 504,265
Trading volume 1,550,672.00
Number of trades 737
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.56% +43.85% -47.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.42 +0.94 -2.83
Beta 1.16 1.51 1.44
Volatility = 54.22 53.36 62.18

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ELIOR GROUP SA

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

08/09
Stuttgart 2024/

08/09
Munich 2024/

08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 08/09
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:02

17:08

08:11

17:30

08:06

Price

3.10 EUR

3.058 EUR

2.998 EUR

3.085 EUR

2.984 EUR

3.98 EUR (2024/05/16
2.14 EUR (2024/04/16
3.98 EUR (2024/05/16
1.51 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

3.02 EUR (462,608
3.01 EUR (509,638
2.94 EUR (648,043
2.53 EUR (630,856

_ T D D ==

Number of
(mio.) trades
1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103665466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104679528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104714001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104492423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555885

ELIOR GROUP SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2023/
12/01

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

02:10 2.90 USD 0.00

17:35 3.09 EUR 1.55

- - 0.00

08:11 2.976 EUR 0.00

08:18 2.984 EUR 0.00

737
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111211804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555884

ELIOR GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

eliorcroup (W

@ fovored

Contact Details
ELIOR GROUP SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Abderrahmane El
Aoufir

Catherine Ottaway
Denis Gasquet
Denis Hennequin
Dominique
Pélabon

Gilles Auffret
Gilles Cojan

Inés Cuatrecasas
Luc Lebaupin
Rosa Maria Alves
Sara Biraschi-

Rolland

Virginie Dupérat-
Vergne

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	ELIOR GROUP SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ELIOR GROUP SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



